
CHAMPAGNE

VODKA

Grey Goose (70cl)

Absolut (1L) 
Belvedere (70cl)

140 €

110 €
140 €

350 €

110 €
150 €
150 €

150 €
230 €
250 €

Dom Pérignon brut

Moët & Chandon brut
Moët & Chandon brut rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

850 €

230 €
280 €
490 €

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM 1,5L

CARTE NAZAR CLUB

GIN

KI NO BI (70cl)

Beefeater (70cl) 
Opyos (70cl)
Monkey 47 (50cl)

Zacapa 23 (70cl)

Havana Club (1L) 
Diplomatico (70cl)

200 €

110 €
150 €

RHUM

Hennesy (70cl)

Don Julio Blanco (70CL)
Patron (70cl)

150 €

140 €
140 €

TEQUILA / COGNAC

Dom Pérignon brut 

Moët & Chandon brut
Moët & Chandon brut rosé
Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial

Ruinart brut 
Ruinart brut rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 

150 €

110 €
130 €
150 €

Chivas Mizunara (70cl)

Jack Daniel’s (1L)
J.WALKER Black Label (70cl)

250 €

120 €
120 €

WHISKY


